
MONTH PET FOOD PICK UP WINDOW
(2 PM - 4 PM) ADDITIONAL DELIVERY DAYS

January
Monday, January 13 –

Friday, January 17
Saturday, January 18
Sunday, January 19

February
Monday, February 10 − 

Friday, February 14
Saturday, February 15
Sunday, February 16

March
Monday, March 10 –

Friday, March 14
Saturday, March 15
Sunday, March 16

April *
Monday, April 7 –
Friday, April 11

Saturday, April 12
Sunday, April 13

May
Monday, May 12 – 

Friday, May 16
Saturday, May 17
Sunday, May 18

June

Monday, June 16 − 
Friday, June 20 *

*Closed Thursday, June 19 in observance of 
Juneteenth.

Saturday, June 21
Sunday, June 22

July
Monday, July 14 −

Friday, July 18
Saturday, July 19
Sunday, July 20

August
Monday, August 11 − 

Friday, August 15
Saturday, August 16
Sunday, August 17

September
Monday, September 15 − 

Friday, September 19
Saturday, September 20
Sunday, September 21

October
Monday, October 13 −

Friday, October 17
Saturday, October 18
Sunday, October 19

November *
Monday, November 17 −

Friday, November 21
Saturday, November 22
Sunday, November 23

December
Monday, December 15 −

Friday, December 19
Saturday, December 20
Sunday, December 21

2025 ANIMEALS DISTRIBUTION CALENDAR

Months marked with an asterisk (*) have deliveries on a different week than usual.


